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MATERIAL: ALUMINUMHub11

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Rob

5/13/2017

DWG NO

Hub

TITLE

SIZE

B

SCALE

REV

1.000

.500

3/8-16 UNC - 2B

 .625  .250

72° TYP

.375

.875

PRESS FIT

FOR BEARING

1.125

.750

8-32 UNC - 2B

10 PLACES

.750

1.000

2.50


